Summer's End
Sports Car Club of BC
Sept 14 -15, 2013

Summer's End

Novice Closed Wheel Mission Raceway Park 2.120 Km
NCW Practice 1 14/09/2013 10:05 AM-

Practice started at 10:09:29

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
3 1:40.658 +7.410 10:15:32.921
(79) Maxwell Barton 4 1:41.394 +8.146 10:17:14.315
1 1:34.415 +9.771 10:12:56.303 5 1:38.834 +5.586 10:18:53.149
2 1:32.276 +7.632 10:14:28.579 6 1:38.213 +4.965 10:20:31.362
3 1:25.373 +0.729 10:15:53.952 7 1:39.205 +5.957 10:22:10.567
4 1:46.946 +122.302 10:17:40.898 8 1:33.248 10:23:43.815
5 1:26.497 +1.853 10:19:07.395 9 1:37.309 +4.061 10:25:21.124
6 1:24.644 10:20:32.039 10 1:54.048 +20.800 10:27:15.172
7 1:29.980 +5.336 10:22:02.019
8 1:29.224 +4.580 10:23:31.243
(17) Tracy Beier
1 2:01.133 +34.840 10:11:36.998
2 1:28.424 +2.131 10:13:05.422
3 1:26.293 10:14:31.715
4 1:27.732 +1.439 10:15:59.447
5 1:41.546 +15.253 10:17:40.993
6 1:33.378 +7.085 10:19:14.371
7 1:31.807 +5.514 10:20:46.178
8 1:28.318 +2.025 10:22:14.496
9 1:30.132 +3.839 10:23:44.628
10 1:29.328 +3.035 10:25:13.956
1 1:58.249 +31.956 10:27:12.205
(36) David Londry
1 2:11.208 +43.651 10:12:09.757
2 1:43.177 +15.620 10:13:52.934
3 1:31.090 +3.533 10:15:24.024
4 1:30.950 +3.393 10:16:54.974
5 1:30.276 +2.719 10:18:25.250
6 1:28.967 +1.410 10:19:54.217
7 1:29.516 +1.959 10:21:23.733
8 1:27.938 +0.381 10:22:51.671
9 1:27.557 10:24:19.228
10 1:32.212 +4.655 10:25:51.440
(98) Keray Mcewan
1 1:35.994 +7.980 10:12:58.738
2 1:29.733 +1.719 10:14:28.471
3 1:30.142 +2.128 10:15:58.613
4 1:31.628 +3.614 10:17:30.241
5 1:29.587 +1.573 10:18:59.828
6 1:31.414 +3.400 10:20:31.242
7 1:28.014 10:21:59.256
8 1:33.294 +5.280 10:23:32.550
(112) Joe Contreiras
1 2:07.650 +37.396 10:11:45.364
2 1:41.685 +11.431 10:13:27.049
3 1:35.410 +5.156 10:15:02.459
4 1:33.250 +2.996 10:16:35.709
5 1:34.668 +4.414 10:18:10.377
6 1:32.171 +1.917 10:19:42.548
7 1:31.844 +1.590 10:21:14.392
8 1:31.325 +1.071 10:22:45.717
9 1:30.254 10:24:15.971
10 1:34.667 +4.413 10:25:50.638
(12) Jennifer Richardson
1 212.216 +138.968 10:12:07.801
2 1:44.462 +11.214 10:13:52.263
Chief of Timing & Scoring - Marc Ramsay Orbits

Race Director - Steve Hocaluk
www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: Sports Car Club of British Columbia
Printed: 14/09/2013 10:27:58 AM



Summer's End
Sports Car Club of BC
Sept 14 -15, 2013

Summer's End

Novice Closed Wheel

NCW Practice 2

Practice started at 11:36:51

Mission Raceway Park 2.120 Km

14/09/2013 11:35 AM.

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 1:28.256 +1.832 11:40:56.427
(79) Maxwell Barton 3 1:27.415 +0.991 11:42:23.842
1 1:56.465 +33.328 11:39:16.462 4 1:27.434 +1.010 11:43:51.276
2 1:27.121 +3.984 11:40:43.583 5 1:29.030 +2.606 11:45:20.306
3 1:23.528 +0.391 11:42:07.111 6 1:28.567 +2.143 11:46:48.873
4 1:24.937 +1.800 11:43:32.048 7 1:27.464 +1.040 11:48:16.337
5 1:25.386 +2.249 11:44:57.434 8 1:28.514 +2.090 11:49:44.851
6 1:23.137 11:46:20.571 9 1:28.044 +1.620 11:51:12.895
7 1:23.218 +0.081 11:47:43.789 10 1:28.140 +1.716 11:52:41.035
8 3:38.763 +2:15.626 11:51:22.552 11 1:27.365 +0.941 11:54:08.400
9 1:25.460 +2.323 11:52:48.012 12 1:26.424 11:55:34.824
13 1:26.425 +0.001 11:57:01.249
(17) Tracy Beier
1 1:47.044 +21.920 11:39:15.788
2 1:25.292 +0.168 11:40:41.080
3 1:25.325 +0.201 11:42:06.405
4 1:25.124 11:43:31.529
5 1:25.37 +0.247 11:44:56.900
6 1:26.356 +1.232 11:46:23.256
7 1:25.912 +0.788 11:47:49.168
8 1:26.638 +1.514 11:49:15.806
9 1:28.121 +2.997 11:50:43.927
10 1:26.779 +1.655 11:52:10.706
1 1:26.621 +1.497 11:53:37.327
12 1:26.811 +1.687 11:55:04.138
13 1:26.800 +1.676 11:56:30.938
14 1:28.195 +3.071 11:57:59.133
(12) Jennifer Richardson
1 1:53.793 +27.610 11:39:32.162
2 1:37.042 +10.859 11:41:09.204
3 1:31.387 +5.204 11:42:40.591
4 1:30.359 +4.176 11:44:10.950
5 1:29.837 +3.654 11:45:40.787
6 1:26.677 +0.494 11:47:07.464
7 1:26.857 +0.674 11:48:34.321
8 1:26.183 11:50:00.504
9 1:29.039 +2.856 11:51:29.543
10 1:29.541 +3.358 11:52:59.084
1 1:27.061 +0.878 11:54:26.145
12 1:26.857 +0.674 11:55:53.002
13 1:26.193 +0.010 11:57:19.195
(36) David Londry
1 1:45.598 +19.338 11:39:18.060
2 1:28.299 +2.039 11:40:46.359
3 1:27.788 +1.528 11:42:14.147
4 1:28.114 +1.854 11:43:42.261
5 1:26.832 +0.572 11:45:09.093
6 1:27.072 +0.812 11:46:36.165
7 1:27.026 +0.766 11:48:03.191
8 1:29.487 +3.227 11:49:32.678
9 1:29.391 +3.131 11:51:02.069
10 1:26.345 +0.085 11:52:28.414
11 1:26.480 +0.220 11:53:54.894
12 1:26.260 11:55:21.154
13 1:26.505 +0.245 11:56:47.659
14 1:28.046 +1.786 11:58:15.705
(112) Joe Contreiras
1 1:53.974 +127.550 11:39:28.171
Chief of Timing & Scoring - Marc Ramsay Orbits

Race Director - Steve Hocaluk

Printed: 14/09/2013 11:59:14 AM

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: Sports Car Club of British Columbia



Summer's End
Sports Car Club of BC
Sept 14 -15, 2013

Summer's End

Novice Closed Wheel
NCW Race

Race started at 13:51:50

Mission Raceway Park 2.120 Km

14/09/2013 01:40 PM-

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
12 1:29.327 +3.201 14:09:34.358
(112) Joe Contreiras 13 1:26.949 +0.823 14:11:01.307
1 1:31.276 +17.262 13:53:27.093 14 1:27.400 +1.274 14:12:28.707
2 1:25.380 +1.366 13:54:52.473
3 1:25.487 +1.473 13:56:17.960 (12) Jennifer Richardson
4 1:25.201 +1.187 13:57:43.161 1 1:33.265 +1.210 13:53:31.051
5 1:24.144 +0.130 13:59:07.305 2 1:27.565 +1.510 13:54:58.616
6 1:24.219 +0.205 14:00:31.524 3 1:26.855 +0.800 13:56:25.471
7 1:24.014 14:01:55.538 4 1:27.230 +1175 13:57:52.701
8 1:24.335 +0.321 14:03:19.873 5 1:26.055 13:59:18.756
9 1:25.095 +1.081 14:04:44.968 6 1:26.140 +0.085 14:00:44.896
10 1:24.739 +0.725 14:06:09.707 7 1:27.363 +1.308 14:02:12.259
11 1:27.352 +3.338 14:07:37.059 8 1:36.513 +10.458 14:03:48.772
12 1:26.954 +2.940 14:09:04.013 9 1:31.112 +11.657 14:05:26.484
13 1:30.684 +6.670 14:10:34.697 10 1:33.325 +1.270 14:06:59.809
14 1:31.585 +1.571 14:12:06.282 11 1:38.632 +12.577 14:08:38.441
12 1:30.131 +4.076 14:10:08.572
(17) Tracy Beier 13 1:28.779 +2.724 14:11:37.351
1 1:26.764 +1.840 13:53:21.549 14 1:30.006 +3.951 14:13:07.357
2 1:25.220 +0.296 13:54:46.769
3 1:25.147 +0.223 13:56:11.916 (79) Maxwell Barton
4 1:25.336 +0.412 13:57:37.252 1 1:30.830 +8.611 13:53:27.945
5 1:25.081 +0.157 13:59:02.333 2 1:26.727 +4.508 13:54:54.672
6 1:24.924 14:00:27.257 3 1:25.830 +3.611 13:56:20.502
7 1:25.314 +0.390 14:01:52.571 4 1:23.875 +1.656 13:57:44.377
8 1:25.952 +1.028 14:03:18.523 5 1:23.252 +1.033 13:59:07.629
9 1:27.246 +2.372 14:04:45.769 6 1:2421 +1.992 14:00:31.840
10 1:25.935 +1.011 14:06:11.704 7 1:23.904 +1.685 14:01:55.744
1 1:26.779 +1.855 14:07:38.483 8 1:22.640 +0.421 14:03:18.384
12 1:37.042 +12.118 14:09:15.525 9 1:22.219 14:04:40.603
13 1:28.512 +3.588 14:10:44.037
14 1:27.191 +2.267 14:12:11.228
(98) Keray Mcewan
1 1:30.358 +5.207 13:53:25.827
2 1:25.764 +0.613 13:54:51.591
3 1:27.175 +2.024 13:56:18.766
4 1:25.151 13:57:43.917
5 1:27.472 +2.321 13:59:11.389
6 1:26.401 +1.250 14:00:37.790
7 1:27.608 +2.457 14:02:05.398
8 1:26.713 +1.562 14:03:32.111
9 1:26.573 +1.422 14:04:58.684
10 1:28.196 +3.045 14:06:26.880
1 1:27.620 +2.469 14:07:54.500
12 1:28.344 +3.193 14:09:22.844
13 1:26.130 +0.979 14:10:48.974
14 1:25.362 +0.211 14:12:14.336
(36) David Londry
1 1:30.219 +4.093 13:53:24.878
2 1:28.967 +2.841 13:54:53.845
3 1:29.976 +3.850 13:56:23.821
4 1:27.707 +1.581 13:57:51.528
5 1:26.126 13:59:17.654
6 1:26.136 +0.010 14:00:43.790
7 1:28.841 +2.715 14:02:12.631
8 1:29.530 +3.404 14:03:42.161
9 1:27.308 +1.182 14:05:09.469
10 1:28.301 +2.175 14:06:37.770
1 1:27.261 +1.135 14:08:05.031
Chief of Timing & Scoring - Marc Ramsay Orbits

Race Director - Steve Hocaluk

Printed: 14/09/2013 2:14:01 PM

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: Sports Car Club of British Columbia



Summer's End
Sports Car Club of BC
Sept 14 -15, 2013
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Summer's End

Sorted on Laps |

Novice Closed Wheel

NCW Race

Race started at 13:51:50

Mission Raceway Park 2.120 Km

14/09/2013 01:40 PM- H

.

I
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Pos  No. Name Nat/State Laps Make Colour Class  Club License  Sponsor Best Tm
1 112 Joe Contreiras New Westminster BC 14 Honda Delsol Black NCW  SCCBC CACC 1:24.014
2 17 Tracy Beier Abbotsford BC 14 Mazda Miata Red/ Black NCW  SCCBC CACC Fortins 1:24.924
3 98  Keray Mcewan Mission BC 14 Honda Civic orange NCW  SCCBC CACC Arrow Machine works 1:25.151
4 36 David Londry Surrey BC 14 Nissan 300 ZX Red NCW  SCCBC CACC 1:26.126
5 12 lennifer Richardsor  Brentwood Bay BC 14 Honda CRX Si Black/Blue NCW  SCCBC CACC 1:26.055
6 79 Maxwell Barton West Vancouver BC 9 Mazda RX7 Red NCW  SCCBC CACC 1:22.219
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
4.946 87.886 1:22.219 92.825 79 - Maxwell Barton

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Marc Ramsay

Race Director - Steve Hocaluk

Printed: 14/09/2013 2:14:39 PM

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Sports Car Club of British Columbia



	NCWPrac1Laps
	NCWPrac2Laps
	NCWRaceLaps
	NCWRace

